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HAWCSL18 Catering Schedule

DATE

Saturday, June 16
Lunch
Dinner

Sunday, June 17
Lunch
Dinner

Monday, June 18
Lunch

Team Manager Meeting / Holiday Inn

Dinner

Tuesday, June 19
Lunch
Dinner

Wednesday, June 20
Lunch
Dinner

Thursday, June 21
Lunch
Dinner

Friday, June 22
Lunch
Dinner

Saturday, June 23
Lunch
Dinner

Sunday, June 24
Lunch
Dinner

LOCATION

ESLAC
DoubleTree

ESLAC
DoubleTree

ESLAC

DoubleTree

ESLAC
ESLAC

ESLAC
ESLAC

ESLAC
DoubleTree

DoubleTree
DoubleTree

ESLAC / Food Trucks
DoubleTree

ESLAC / Food Trucks
DoubleTree

TIME

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
16:00-17:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-14:00
17:30-20:30

11:00-16:00
19:00-21:30

11:00-16:00
19:00-21:30

MENU

Baked Ziti
Greek Menu

Taco Bar
TBD

Herb Roasted Chicken

TBD

Chili Garlic Shrimp
Fajita Bar

Beef Stir-Fry
Roast Turkey

Thai Chicken Curry
TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

Easton Salt Lake Archery Center / 575 N John Glenn Rd / Salt Lake City, UT 84116 / 801-523-5232
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